
OPTION 
#

SCHOOL GRADE 
LEVELS

CAPACITY DATE 
STUDIED

GOALS ESTIMATED
COST

ESTIMATED
LIFE

JORDAN ACRES PRE-K to 1 330 NEW STRUCTURAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE 
REPAIRS ONLY

$4,032,017 10 YEARS

JORDAN ACRES PRE-K to 2 660 NEW BUILDING $26,342,543 40 YEARS

JORDAN ACRES PRE-K to 1 440 NEW NEW BUILDING $22,378,296 40 YEARS

COFFIN PRE-K to 2 660 LIGHT RENOVATION AND ADDITION $14,043,627 10 YEARS

COFFIN PRE-K to 2 660 MAJOR RENOVATIONS ANDADDITION $17,588,191 15 YEARS

COFFIN PRE-K to 2 660 NEW BUILDING AT EXISTING SITE $23,745,930 40 YEARS

COFFIN PRE-K to 2 330 NEW REPAIR ONLY $1,928,596 10 YEARS

JR. HIGH SCHOOL 6 to 8 600/660 LIGHT TOUCH RENOVATION AND
SMALL ADDITIONS

$13,954,453 15 YEARS

JR. HIGH SCHOOL 6 to 8 600/660 MINOR RENOVATION, MAJOR 
RENOVATION, AND SMALL ADDITION

$17,641,984 20 YEARS

JR. HIGH SCHOOL 6 to 8 600/660 LARGE ADDITION W/ MINOR 
RENOVATION AT 1983 WING

$21,066,793 40 YEARS

JR. HIGH SCHOOL 6 to 8 600/660 NEW BUILDING $28,541,327 40 YEARS

JR. HIGH SCHOOL 6 to 8 540 NEW REPAIR ONLY $3,059,690 10 YEARS

B
R

U
N

S
W

IC
K

 M
A

S
T

E
R

 P
L

A
N

 
O

P
T

IO
N

S
 O

V
E

R
V

IE
W

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

SEPTEMBER 24, 2014Brunswick Master Plan OPTIONS OVERVIEW

1

10

11

2

12



SEPTEMBER 24, 2014Brunswick Master Plan TIMELINES

9/14 9/15 9/16 9/17 9/18 9/19 9/20 9/21 9/22

REFERENDUM CONSTRUCTION

DOCS

REFERENDUM CONSTRUCTION

DOCS

WAIT FOR APPLICATION CONCEPT DESIGN CONSTRUCTION

APPLICATION DOCS

LOCAL ONLY REPAIR 
AND SMALL ADDITION

LOCAL ONLY 
LARGE PROJECT

STATE PARTICIPATION 
MAJOR CAPITAL PROJECT


